
 
SENE Age Group Championships (50m)  2022  
 
John Charles Centre  Leeds  8th May     Session 8 Finals Results 

 

 
 

 
 

EVENT 451 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Boy 11/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oliver Claydon Smith (10) Co Sheffield   4:55.01   415  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:10.44 150m  1:48.85 200m  2:27.01 250m  3:04.96 300m  3:42.92 350m  4:20.20 400m  4:55.01 
    33.31    37.13    38.41    38.16    37.95    37.96    37.28    34.81 
2. Zac Baughan-Withington (10) KingstonHull   4:55.78   411  
 50m    33.25 100m  1:10.74 150m  1:48.91 200m  2:27.11 250m  3:04.58 300m  3:42.71 350m  4:20.13 400m  4:55.78 
    33.25    37.49    38.17    38.20    37.47    38.13    37.42    35.65 
3. William Wilson (10) Co Leeds   5:02.24   386  
 50m    34.15 100m  1:11.27 150m  1:49.68 200m  2:28.15 250m  3:06.59 300m  3:45.39 350m  4:24.25 400m  5:02.24 
    34.15    37.12    38.41    38.47    38.44    38.80    38.86    37.99 
4. Hayden Lam (10) Co Leeds   5:04.41   377  
 50m    34.13 100m  1:12.08 150m  1:50.92 200m  2:29.81 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:48.46 350m  4:27.40 400m  5:04.41 
    34.13    37.95    38.84    38.89    38.85    39.80    38.94    37.01 
5. Archie McGuire (11) Chester Le S   5:05.29   374  
 50m    33.86 100m  1:11.91 150m  1:51.44 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:09.86 300m  3:48.87 350m  4:27.83 400m  5:05.29 
    33.86    38.05    39.53    38.80    39.62    39.01    38.96    37.46 
6. Harry Whitfield (10) Darlington   5:05.69   373  
 50m    33.99 100m  1:11.81 150m  1:50.86 200m  2:30.26 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:49.43 350m  4:28.36 400m  5:05.69 
    33.99    37.82    39.05    39.40    39.72    39.45    38.93    37.33 
7. Archie Ainslie (11) Donc Dartes   5:10.13   357  
 50m    33.71 100m  1:12.96 150m  1:51.89 200m  2:32.01 250m  3:11.67 300m  3:52.32 350m  4:31.67 400m  5:10.13 
    33.71    39.25    38.93    40.12    39.66    40.65    39.35    38.46 
8. Aaron McGee (10) Co Sund'land   5:12.20   350  
 50m    33.59 100m  1:12.83 150m  1:52.31 200m  2:32.87 250m  3:12.85 300m  3:53.93 350m  4:33.48 400m  5:12.20 
    33.59    39.24    39.48    40.56    39.98    41.08    39.55    38.72 
9. Charlie Haslingden (11) Co Sheffield   5:12.87   348  
 50m    34.69 100m  1:13.55 150m  1:53.09 200m  2:34.02 250m  3:14.60 300m  3:54.99 350m  4:34.98 400m  5:12.87 
    34.69    38.86    39.54    40.93    40.58    40.39    39.99    37.89 
10. Owen Carmody (10) Co Leeds   5:13.10   347  
 50m    35.20 100m  1:15.50 150m  1:55.12 200m  2:34.84 250m  3:14.95 300m  3:54.45 350m  4:33.98 400m  5:13.10 
    35.20    40.30    39.62    39.72    40.11    39.50    39.53    39.12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 452 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Boy 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Hicklin (09) Co Leeds   4:27.80   554  
 50m    30.88 100m  1:05.22 150m  1:39.74 200m  2:13.96 250m  2:48.34 300m  3:23.23 350m  3:56.37 400m  4:27.80 
    30.88    34.34    34.52    34.22    34.38    34.89    33.14    31.43 
2. Aidan Turner (09) Tynemouth   4:29.68   543  
 50m    30.34 100m  1:04.18 150m  1:38.83 200m  2:13.66 250m  2:47.95 300m  3:22.71 350m  3:56.40 400m  4:29.68 
    30.34    33.84    34.65    34.83    34.29    34.76    33.69    33.28 
3. Hao Hao Shi (09) Co Sheffield   4:32.89   524  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:05.36 150m  1:40.38 200m  2:15.27 250m  2:49.88 300m  3:24.54 350m  3:59.55 400m  4:32.89 
    30.99    34.37    35.02    34.89    34.61    34.66    35.01    33.34 
4. Conan Swinney (09) Gates &Whick   4:48.80   442  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:08.02 150m  1:45.49 200m  2:22.77 250m  2:59.93 300m  3:36.92 350m  4:13.86 400m  4:48.80 
    31.63    36.39    37.47    37.28    37.16    36.99    36.94    34.94 
5. Ruben Anderson (09) Co Sheffield   4:50.15   436  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.91 150m  1:45.99 200m  2:23.72 250m  3:00.96 300m  3:38.40 350m  4:14.42 400m  4:50.15 
    32.34    36.57    37.08    37.73    37.24    37.44    36.02    35.73 
6. Finn Proud (09) Newcastle   4:54.61   416  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:48.13 200m  2:26.01 250m  3:03.46 300m  3:40.50 350m  4:18.49 400m  4:54.61 
    32.92    37.24    37.97    37.88    37.45    37.04    37.99    36.12 
7. Daniel Payton (09) Tynemouth   4:56.31   409  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:10.55 150m  1:49.05 200m  2:27.10 250m  3:04.96 300m  3:43.31 350m  4:21.68 400m  4:56.31 
    33.13    37.42    38.50    38.05    37.86    38.35    38.37    34.63 
8. Harry Gibson (09) Durham City   4:57.71   403  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:10.72 150m  1:48.70 200m  2:27.91 250m  3:05.90 300m  3:45.05 350m  4:22.43 400m  4:57.71 
    33.10    37.62    37.98    39.21    37.99    39.15    37.38    35.28 
9. Michael O'Neill (09) Bo Stockton   4:57.75   403  
 50m    34.04 100m  1:12.04 150m  1:50.12 200m  2:28.67 250m  3:07.22 300m  3:45.68 350m  4:22.55 400m  4:57.75 
    34.04    38.00    38.08    38.55    38.55    38.46    36.87    35.20 
10. Matthew Sitch (09) KingstonHull   5:05.68   373  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:10.48 150m  1:49.11 200m  2:27.95 250m  3:07.33 300m  3:47.38 350m  4:27.26 400m  5:05.68 
    32.96    37.52    38.63    38.84    39.38    40.05    39.88    38.42 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
SENE Age Group Championships (50m)  2022  
 
John Charles Centre  Leeds  8th May     Session 8 Finals Results 

 

 
 

 
 
 

EVENT 453 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Boy 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ethan Potter (08) Co Sheffield   4:21.67   594  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:03.46 150m  1:37.02 200m  2:10.50 250m  2:43.84 300m  3:17.07 350m  3:49.68 400m  4:21.67 
    30.65    32.81    33.56    33.48    33.34    33.23    32.61    31.99 
2. Gabriel Shepherd (08) Harrogate   4:27.17   558  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:37.63 200m  2:11.36 250m  2:45.10 300m  3:19.44 350m  3:53.79 400m  4:27.17 
    30.59    33.35    33.69    33.73    33.74    34.34    34.35    33.38 
3. Jacob Light (08) Morpeth   4:30.51   538  
 50m    29.57 100m  1:02.31 150m  1:36.29 200m  2:10.53 250m  2:45.68 300m  3:20.59 350m  3:56.07 400m  4:30.51 
    29.57    32.74    33.98    34.24    35.15    34.91    35.48    34.44 
4. Matthew Just (08) Co Leeds   4:32.45   527  
 50m    30.91 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:39.30 200m  2:13.92 250m  2:48.74 300m  3:23.73 350m  3:58.97 400m  4:32.45 
    30.91    33.50    34.89    34.62    34.82    34.99    35.24    33.48 
5. Jack Collins (08) KingstonHull   4:33.21   522  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.84 150m  1:39.20 200m  2:14.50 250m  2:49.51 300m  3:24.60 350m  3:59.42 400m  4:33.21 
    30.87    33.97    34.36    35.30    35.01    35.09    34.82    33.79 
6. Luke Baughan-Withingto (08) KingstonHull   4:33.49   521  
 50m    30.51 100m  1:03.66 150m  1:38.19 200m  2:13.16 250m  2:46.61 300m  3:22.57 350m  3:59.42 400m  4:33.49 
    30.51    33.15    34.53    34.97    33.45    35.96    36.85    34.07 
7. Jimmy McGuire (08) Chester Le S   4:35.04   512  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:03.46 150m  1:38.13 200m  2:13.28 250m  2:48.16 300m  3:23.96 350m  3:59.94 400m  4:35.04 
    29.68    33.78    34.67    35.15    34.88    35.80    35.98    35.10 
8. Patrick Neill (08) Stocksbridge   4:39.88   486  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:04.97 150m  1:40.42 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:52.37 300m  3:28.11 350m  4:04.99 400m  4:39.88 
    31.04    33.93    35.45    35.69    36.26    35.74    36.88    34.89 
9. Charlie Ward (08) Bo Stockton   4:44.13   464  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:06.17 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:18.94 250m  2:55.05 300m  3:31.79 350m  4:08.04 400m  4:44.13 
    31.01    35.16    36.14    36.63    36.11    36.74    36.25    36.09 
10. Elliot Arnell (08) AFSHartlepol   4:48.36   444  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:06.12 150m  1:42.31 200m  2:19.23 250m  2:56.62 300m  3:34.33 350m  4:11.81 400m  4:48.36 
    30.52    35.60    36.19    36.92    37.39    37.71    37.48    36.55 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
SENE Age Group Championships (50m)  2022  
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EVENT 454 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Girl 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lois Child (10) Harrogate   1:02.64   562     30.61 
2. Honey Robinson (10) Co Sund'land   1:04.86   506     31.19 
3. Elizabeth Warner (10) Co Leeds   1:05.20   498     31.43 
4. Amelia Wright (10) Harrogate   1:05.92   482     32.19 
5. Jasmine Lumley (10) Co Sheffield   1:05.95   482     32.23 
6. Evelyn Durkin (10) Co Sheffield   1:06.40   472     32.42 
7. Chloe Brotherton (11) South Tyne   1:07.33   452     32.60 
8. Eve Hibbert (10) Co Sheffield   1:08.15   436     31.98 
9. Molly Norton (10) Co Leeds   1:09.35   414     33.05 
9. Amelia Stratford (10) Rotherham Mo   1:09.35   414     33.15 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 455 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Girl 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Willow Harrison (09) Co Sheffield   1:01.68   589     29.81 
2. Valeria Pinera-Levita (09) Co Leeds   1:01.85   584     29.48 
3. Lucy Oliver (09) Darlington   1:03.05   551     30.39 
4. Honey Rose Grocock (09) Co Sheffield   1:03.90   529     30.57 
5. Millie Threlfall (09) Co Leeds   1:03.91   529     31.11 
6. Liliah Vincent (09) Co Leeds   1:04.04   526     31.55 
7. Millie Walker (09) Co Leeds   1:04.25   521     30.96 
8. Emily Schofield (09) Northall'ton   1:04.54   514     31.43 
9. Laura Temple (09) Co Bradford   1:05.07   501     31.76 
10. Ffion Elsby-Adams (09) Co Sheffield   1:06.12   478     31.61 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 456 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Girl 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds     59.43   658     28.84 
2. Eve Doherty (08) Rotherham Mo   1:00.21   633     29.19 
3. Katie Blunt (08) Co Sund'land   1:01.52   593     29.58 
4. Ruby Gambles (08) Rotherham Mo   1:01.76   586     29.68 
5. Ava Cook (08) Co Sheffield   1:01.87   583     30.01 
6. Emma Price (08) Sedgefield   1:02.78   558     30.38 
7. Elyssa Stoker (08) Co Sund'land   1:02.82   557     30.08 
8. Victoria Sibova (08) KingstonHull   1:03.40   542     30.56 
9. Emma Wood (08) Co Leeds   1:03.41   542     31.02 
10. Poppy Dunne (08) Skipton   1:03.43   541     30.79 
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EVENT 457 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Boy 11/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Robert Shipley (10) Middlesboro   1:11.50   330     33.41 
2. Stanley Dunne (10) Skipton   1:13.79   300     34.86 
3. Benjamin Beale (10) Durham City   1:13.88   299     34.24 
4. Owen Carmody (10) Co Leeds   1:14.52   292     36.29 
5. Maximus Divanis (10) Co Sund'land   1:15.92   276     35.00 
6. Archie McGuire (11) Chester Le S   1:17.07   264     36.00 
7. Harry Osborne (11) Co Sheffield   1:17.48   259     36.38 
8. Benjamin Palmer (10) Chester Le S   1:19.42   241     37.07 
9. Oliver Claydon Smith (10) Co Sheffield   1:20.04   235     37.65 
10. Jackson Clarke (10) Co Leeds   1:21.76   221     36.93 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 458 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Boy 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. William Hicklin (09) Co Leeds   1:04.35   453     30.50 
2. Matthew Scott (09) Newcastle   1:04.74   445     30.04 
3. Jenson Owen (09) Donc Dartes   1:04.90   442     30.66 
4. Christian Matheson (09) Newcastle   1:06.43   412     30.55 
5. Thomas Wooffindin (09) Co Wakefield   1:07.93   385     32.11 
6. Filip Wilczynski (09) Sedgefield   1:07.97   385     31.57 
7. Ruben Anderson (09) Co Sheffield   1:08.88   370     32.93 
8. Finn Proud (09) Newcastle   1:10.27   348     33.64 
9. Edward Hodgson (09) Newcastle   1:10.49   345     33.25 
10. William Davies (09) Loftus Dol   1:12.77   313     34.95 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 459 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Boy 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Matthew Just (08) Co Leeds   1:00.27   552     28.95 
2. Gabriel Shepherd (08) Harrogate   1:00.91   535     29.01 
3. Benjamin Dale-Wood (08) Thirsk WH   1:02.85   487     29.37 
4. Stephen Castro (08) Bo Stockton   1:03.45   473     29.66 
5. Jamie Beach (08) Newcastle   1:04.27   455     29.94 
6. Ryan Mills (08) Bo Stockton   1:04.60   448     29.83 
7. Louie Nightingale (08) Donc Dartes   1:05.87   423     30.59 
8. Harry Cockburn (08) Skipton   1:06.73   406     31.16 
9. Jimmy McGuire (08) Chester Le S   1:07.92   385     30.67 
10. Samuel Jackson (08) Bo Kirklees   1:08.06   383     31.73 
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EVENT 460 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Girl 11/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke      
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe Brotherton (11) South Tyne   2:37.89   476     36.83  1:17.77  1:58.94 
2. Mei Yuasa (10) Co Leeds   2:38.96   467     37.34  1:18.09  1:59.28 
3. Elizabeth Warner (10) Co Leeds   2:44.70   420     38.83  1:20.84  2:03.97 
4. Matilda Hendon (10) Tadcaster   2:46.37   407     40.39  1:22.63  2:05.70 
5. Holly Harrison (10) Co Leeds   2:47.27   401     39.01  1:22.33  2:05.34 
6. Izzy Williams (10) Co Sheffield   2:48.91   389     39.62  1:22.24  2:05.95 
7. Robyn Howard (10) Co Leeds   2:49.44   385     38.74  1:23.38  2:06.26 
8. Mia Travis-Jones (10) Co Leeds   2:53.96   356     39.90  1:23.82  2:09.75 
9. Sofia Casap (10) KingstonHull   2:55.68   346     39.70  1:25.43  2:10.75 
10. Isabel Hinkins (10) KingstonHull   2:56.03   344     40.59  1:25.87  2:13.12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 461 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Girl 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   2:28.84   569     35.95  1:13.46  1:51.85 
2. Elizabeth Land (09) Newcastle   2:30.85   546     37.51  1:14.90  1:53.65 
3. Millie Threlfall (09) Co Leeds   2:33.63   517     36.33  1:15.94  1:55.61 
4. Willow Harrison (09) Co Sheffield   2:35.01   503     35.94  1:16.20  1:56.57 
5. Nell Carter (09) Harrogate   2:35.44   499     36.41  1:16.79  1:57.51 
6. Cazia Martin (09) Donc Dartes   2:35.93   495     37.14  1:16.24  1:56.84 
7. Isabel Handley (09) Co Leeds   2:39.00   466     38.85  1:19.25  1:59.94 
8. Millie Walker (09) Co Leeds   2:39.90   459     36.99  1:17.23  1:58.09 
9. Ailsa Rodgers (09) Durham City   2:40.63   452     36.43  1:16.67  1:57.95 
  Erin Jones (09) Newcastle  DNC        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 462 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Girl 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Gabrielle Freeman (08) Morpeth   2:25.21   612     33.78  1:10.75  1:49.38 
2. Niamh Savory (08) Newcastle   2:28.22   576     35.09  1:13.67  1:51.99 
3. Hollie Wilson (08) Co Leeds   2:28.91   568     35.32  1:13.84  1:52.34 
4. Holly Gillie (08) Morpeth   2:29.14   565     34.47  1:12.43  1:51.60 
5. Darcey Crossley (08) Co Leeds   2:29.57   560     36.14  1:14.62  1:52.41 
6. Alex Newton (08) Co Leeds   2:29.77   558     34.98  1:13.09  1:51.60 
7. Caitlyn Calland (08) Scunthorpe A   2:32.43   529     35.13  1:13.19  1:53.29 
8. Nadine Wilson (08) Bo Stockton   2:34.19   511     35.59  1:14.18  1:54.42 
9. Rylie Ackroyd (08) Tadcaster   2:34.57   508     36.17  1:15.49  1:54.96 
  Megan Mabbott (08) Newcastle  DQ               
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EVENT 463 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Boy 11/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Harry Douglass (10) Newcastle   3:02.43   330     40.85  1:28.42  2:15.85 
2. Harry Osborne (11) Co Sheffield   3:05.66   313     42.36  1:29.95  2:17.87 
3. Zac Baughan-Withington (10) KingstonHull   3:07.12   306     42.54  1:30.83  2:19.92 
4. Oliver Claydon Smith (10) Co Sheffield   3:07.93   302     43.85  1:31.88  2:20.41 
5. Matei Stoicescu (10) Co Leeds   3:11.09   287     42.42  1:32.48  2:23.12 
6. Dominic Thorpe (10) Scunthorpe A   3:11.44   285     43.55  1:32.25  2:21.86 
7. Shae Bryant (10) Co Leeds   3:13.84   275     44.21  1:36.84  2:26.38 
8. Hayden Lam (10) Co Leeds   3:13.86   275     44.45  1:34.30  2:24.60 
9. Owen Carmody (10) Co Leeds   3:14.25   273     46.36  1:36.66  2:26.52 
10. Benjamin Beale (10) Durham City   3:15.03   270     43.93  1:33.98  2:23.91 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 464 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Boy 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hao Hao Shi (09) Co Sheffield   2:40.09   488     36.39  1:16.89  1:58.80 
2. William Hicklin (09) Co Leeds   2:52.75   389     39.46  1:23.25  2:08.48 
3. Ethan Cowell (09) Co Leeds   2:55.15   373     38.85  1:23.88  2:11.01 
4. Thomas Wooffindin (09) Co Wakefield   2:55.24   372     37.45  1:22.29  2:09.02 
5. Noah Annis-Scotting (09) Donc Dartes   2:59.17   348     40.34  1:25.97  2:13.12 
6. Arthur Owens (09) Co Leeds   3:08.54   299     40.98  1:29.34  2:18.95 
7. Luke Littler (09) Derwentside   3:08.95   297     43.31  1:31.75  2:20.82 
8. Zachary Helm (09) Co Leeds   3:10.04   292     42.37  1:31.69  2:22.81 
9. Arran Cornforth (09) Whitby   3:10.78   288     41.40  1:29.98  2:20.73 
10. Michael O'Neill (09) Bo Stockton   3:11.38   286     42.11  1:31.95  2:20.65 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 465 FINAL OF EVENT 406 Boy 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Matthew Dey (08) Co Sund'land   2:36.02   528     34.73  1:14.22  1:55.15 
2. Jasper Hall (08) Newcastle   2:36.48   523     35.72  1:15.47  1:56.62 
3. Luca Hall (08) Bo Stockton   2:41.27   478     37.11  1:18.23  2:00.15 
4. Joseph Hall (08) Co Leeds   2:43.40   459     36.37  1:17.44  2:00.17 
5. Maxwell Ford (08) Co Leeds   2:43.79   456     37.59  1:20.43  2:04.07 
6. Nicholas Land (08) Newcastle   2:48.06   422     37.16  1:19.27  2:04.26 
7. Charlie Ward (08) Bo Stockton   2:50.70   403     38.91  1:21.60  2:06.96 
8. Ethan Potter (08) Co Sheffield   2:53.64   383     38.85  1:23.16  2:08.02 
9. Oliver Austin (08) Bo Barnsley   2:54.25   379     40.64  1:26.43  2:12.58 
10. Harrison Maskrey (08) Donc Dartes   2:54.37   378     39.03  1:25.24  2:10.66 
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EVENT 466 FINAL OF EVENT 407 Girl 11/12 Yrs 200m IM              
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lois Child (10) Harrogate   2:36.04   528     33.01  1:13.83  2:00.17 
2. Mei Yuasa (10) Co Leeds   2:40.67   483     34.68  1:17.10  2:04.67 
3. Jasmine Lumley (10) Co Sheffield   2:40.78   482     34.42  1:18.06  2:05.41 
4. Jessica Ridley (10) AFSHartlepol   2:44.29   452     34.42  1:16.10  2:06.31 
5. Eve Hibbert (10) Co Sheffield   2:47.05   430     35.64  1:20.71  2:08.60 
6. Elizabeth Warner (10) Co Leeds   2:47.16   429     35.21  1:18.98  2:12.13 
7. Mia Travis-Jones (10) Co Leeds   2:50.91   401     36.47  1:21.60  2:15.00 
8. Izzy Williams (10) Co Sheffield   2:51.58   397     39.39  1:23.76  2:14.38 
9. Poppy Nuttman (10) Bo Kirklees   2:52.53   390     36.76  1:24.89  2:12.43 
10. Jessica Woods (10) Co Leeds   2:54.78   375     35.91  1:20.53  2:14.81 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENT 467 FINAL OF EVENT 407 Girl 13 Yrs 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Millie Threlfall (09) Co Leeds   2:28.45   613     32.54  1:12.53  1:54.92 
2. Erin Jones (09) Newcastle   2:29.70   597     32.38  1:11.81  1:55.70 
3. Isabel Handley (09) Co Leeds   2:33.77   551     33.23  1:14.06  1:59.34 
4. Elizabeth Dixon (09) Co Leeds   2:34.59   543     32.65  1:13.55  1:58.03 
5. Annabel Cooke (09) Co Sheffield   2:34.80   540     33.39  1:15.85  1:59.74 
6. Willow Harrison (09) Co Sheffield   2:37.04   517     35.46  1:15.51  2:03.05 
7. Evelyn Hallissey (09) Newcastle   2:37.08   517     34.03  1:13.74  2:01.27 
8. Liliah Vincent (09) Co Leeds   2:37.48   513     32.53  1:14.30  2:01.77 
9. Alice Forrest (09) Derwentside   2:39.12   497     34.69  1:16.52  2:03.15 
  Valeria Pinera-Levita (09) Co Leeds  DNC        
 
 
 
 
 
 

